Table S2 Publication bias of miRNA-130 family for Begg’s test and Egger’s test.
	Comparisons
	Begg’s test
	
	Egger’s test

	
	z
	p
	
	t
	p
	95% CI

	miRNA-130a
	
	
	
	
	
	

	OS
	0.18
	0.855
	
	0.67
	0.518
	-0.594-1.111

	DFS
	0.38
	0.707
	
	-0.22
	0.839
	-6.222-5.319

	miRNA-130b
	
	
	
	
	
	

	OS
	1.83
	0.064
	
	1.79
	0.121
	-0.813-3.924

	DFS/PFS
	1.91
	0.079
	
	2.32
	0.101
	-0.639-5.890
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